Gaumeisterschaft 2015

Lichtgewehr 1.00

Lichtgewehr Schiilerklasse 1.00.20

Rang Mannschaft

1

Hubertus Pobenhausen
Aull, Sarah

WeiB3, Sophia

Kreil, Mark

Sportschitzen Peutenhausen 1
Jocham, Sarina

Koppold, Emilia

Nestler, Luis

Einigkeit Steingriff 2
Schwarzbauer, Valentin
Lehmer, Laura

Moser, Jonas

Sportschitzen Peutenhausen 2
Gartner, Simon

Forster, Michael

Zeka, Lorena

Einigkeit Steingriff 1
Schwarzbauer, Johanna
Matheis, Eva
Blankenhorn, Veronika
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Ergebnis
55

44

32

31

27



